
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 | 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Imagini Holdings Limited (in Administration) 05730835 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 02030 of 2015 
Companies Court 

(a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Milner 
address(es) of Cork Gully LLP Cork Gully LLP 
admuinistrator(s) 52 Brook Street 52 Brook Street 

London London 
W1K 5DS W1K 5DS 

attach a copy of - 

"Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs, 
applicable “the -statement(s)} of cencurrd 7 

*acopy ofthe-court-ordertny 

In respect of the administration af the above company 

Signed 

Joint// Administrator(s) 

Dated 8 adn 2p15 

J 
Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact Harry Rose 
infarmatton in the box opposite but if Cork Gully LLP 
you do, it will help Companies House to 52 Brook Street 
contact you if there 1s a query on the London 
form W1K 5DS 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 02072682150 

DX Number DX Exchange 

] When you have completed and signed this form, please send tt to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

ai20t8 #130 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2.29 

{a) Insert name and 

adcress of registered 

Office of the company 

(b) Insert Date 

Statement of Affairs 

Form 2.14B 

Name of Company I 

tmagint Holdings Limited (in Administration) 

Company Number 

05730835 

In the 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 
Companies Court 

Court case number 

02030 of 2015 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) 

Imagini Holdings Limited (in Administration) ("the Company") 

clo Cork Gully LLP 

52 Brook Street 

London 

W1K 5DS 

on the (b) 
16 March 2015, the date that the Company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, tue and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 16 March 2015 the date that the Company 

entered administration 

Full Name St va ee AY Es 

Signed / N | . \ 
v — 

Dated ON HOH ~1VS 



A- Summary of Assets 

Uncharged assets 

Shares in Subsidiary Company 

Intellectual Property 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

35,361,341 00 1,450 000 00 

58,000 00 $0,000 00 

763 SS 763 55 

35,418 104 SS 1,500,763 55 

BSN - Pel 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Estmated presenbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured loan from Trellas Enterprises Limited 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members 

OA KN 
Signature VAIN x<\ | Date ei eke - NSD 

Ava 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

1,500,763 55 

NIL 

1,500,763 55 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

1,500,763 55 

NIL 

1,500,763 55 

N/A 

1,500,763 55 

22016042 48 

100 00 

22,016,142 48 

(20,515,378 93) 

N/A 

(20,515,378 93) 

(1,739,383 99) 
(22,284,762 92) 



"BjOLIO] ‘UMo, 
POY 

‘sloquieys wepul| 
b Ty ‘suegTy iS 
‘enuary 

WeyBuiUUND 
Ez 

eupySpoH 
sower 

seydoyspyg| 
9 M
e
u
 

oto 
03] 

ses 
GF 

A@SUI9ND MYL 
LAD 

‘U0d Ja1@d 1S ‘SOAkID $87 
‘osNO}] 

GouNeEG 
san 

Kou 
3 Aeupi9 

1000 
03] 

2¥2 
See 

WwopBuny 
P2yU 

“Ad6 SAAN 
‘YOpuoy 

avends 
euny 

Le 
S107] 

So4meH 
Ag 

3 Aeupig 
4000 

og] 
Zez'98e 

wopupy 
PAN 

Paz 
EN 

OPUS] 
PEOY 

UelleH 
SsnoW 

UaIEH 
FTE 

SIWEH 
18YONW 

9 Aleuipig 
3 Areuipig. 
tooo 

03| 
$+ 

£61 
WoPBUDy 

PSUN 
dg 

ZN 
‘vopudT 

Jeans 
UO;ouNNS Vor 

voyBujuey 
Bus}oH| 

9 Amurpig, 
3 Areuipig 

$000 
03] 

8€9 
vOz 

wopbury 
PERUN 

CEP 
LLAAS 

UOPUC) 
@AuQ 

sereY 
Jo souUY 

LOIsUEW 
Sa[eN 30 D

enyea feun0N 
[plan seeNs 

70 ON 
(epozysod 

im) 
ssouppy 

Teployoeyg jo eulen 

japunsy Z¢| 

Rayneeg 
aned 

ayeLneAN 
3 Aguipio 

+000 
03| 

222’60r 
wopBuyy 

PUN 
HP 

ZIHY 
xassng 

say 
equodjeg 

Osno} 
sdway| 

OODITIAA 
SIVEYD| 

G ABuIpIO 
0010 

93] 
256 

St1'6L 
wopBury 

payUN 
HPe 

ZLHY 
"xessng sayy 

equicg|e 
Ssno} 

sdwey| 
190211 

Aeasnyy 
(neg sopuaxsiy, 

g K
i
e
u
 

+000 
o3| 

8€9 ¥0z 
wopBury 

PaUN 
‘STL 

LAL 
saleMleW 

IS 
PeoY 

PES 
100K 

Ch 
A
m
e
 

289) 
3 Aeuipig 

$000 
03] 

$2+ 
€6F 

WOPBUNy 
Pau 

"HHE 
LN 

'UOPUOT 
‘peoY 

[SON 
¢ - E TSINYPBOW 

[1] snOLEYEW 
Yar! 

baywy] 
sesudiqjug 

seedy] 
vAeupig 

OGL0'03] 
SzS 

asc 
OES 

STUdAD 
G90} 

EISCOIN 
IEIUAD 

[EHdED 
pz 

‘anUaAY 
[1] sHOLEYEyy 

lo rozseore arvin} isnuy eiqedoney 

‘ieI4 doL| 
Sung 

MaspuY 
3 A

u
r
 

bo00 
o3| 

S45 
690'e 

wop6uy 
PAWUN 

Od6 
ELMS 

‘UopuoT 
‘sowed 

paoY 
PUPEW 

c6| 
eenund 

wit 
9 Aewpi9 

OL 
03} 

Zr 
Z6r 

Spunys| 
UIBIA 

YsQUG 
BICUO) 

‘UMO] 
peoYy 

JOO)y 
PUZ 

‘aDe]4g BAUD 